MeOS 2017-09-28 20:53:37, H10P, Str. 1, (1/2)

Startlista — Dubbelfajten 2017

2017-09-30
H10P 11:20 4750 meter
01 Lindebygdens OK

Oliver Johnson 25023 Oliver Arnesson 435837
02 Garphyttans IF

Fabian Bergqvist 449664 Elin Doering 2067111
03 KFUM Orebro OK

Melker Carlsson 9672008 Ted Nilsson 2072746
04 OK Djerf

Axel Lindblad 1080310 Linus Bodin-Liliegren 1080524
05 Garphyttans IF

Svante Eliasson 2067190 Olle Haglund 234559
06 Almby IK

Sixten Widmark 1070108 Alfons Isaksson 2048689
07 KFUM Orebro OK

Simon Jonhed 446096 Henning Janegren 2101539
08 OK Milan

Fabian Larsson 2058762 Edvin Lindh 2101543
09 OK Djerf/Lindebygdens OK / OK Djerf / Lindebygdens OK

Edvard Pelander 8070131 Axel Thybeck 8070131
10 Almby IK

Oscar Kristoffersson 2088282 Amandus Kraft 2048672
11 Garphyttans IF

Jakob Fahlstrom 2067149 Elmer Bergqvist 2067120
D10P 11:00 4750 meter
21 Almby IK

Cornelia Fritz 2115427 Hedda Goéransson
22 Almby IK

Emma Lindkvist 1080221 Astrid Kraft 2048684
23 Lindebygdens OK / KFUM Orebro OK

Lovisa Thybeck 8080805 Emma Segura 446031
24 Hagaby GolF Orebro

Tyra Gerdevag 18477 Julia Ekdahl 2058823
H12P 11:00 5750 meter
31 OK Tyldéskog / Aimby 1K

Linus Andresen 449594 Viggo Holmberg 8060929
32 Garphyttans IF

Mans Bergqvist 449669 Rasmus Doering 450677
33 Hagaby GolF Orebro

Lukas Fogel 2058878 Emil Ekdahl 2062076
34 Surahammars SOK

Ludvig Hasler 446081 Vidar Nettelmark 2058258
35 KFUM Orebro OK

Viktor Jonhed 449039 Olle Malm 9050207
36 Surahammars SOK

Anton Velander 2058280 Albin Velander 2058279
D12P 11:20 5730 meter
41 Garphyttans IF

Emelie Djerf 417698 Nelly Martensson 7207635
42 OK Tyl6skog

Elsa Gustafsson 600410 Love Eklund 208014
43 OK Djerf

Joline Petri 2106178 Isabella Holm 17440

H14P 11:10 7270 meter
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52

D14P
61

62

63

64

H16P
71

72

73

H17-20P
81

OK Milan
Anton Eriksson
Almby IK
Daniel Kraft

11:30
Almby IK
Sofia Green
OK Djerf
Matilda Holm
OK Milan

Vilma Larsson
OK Djerf
Jonna Lindblad

11:30

6960 meter

8470 meter

Garphyttans IF / OK Letstigen

Simon Ericsson
Almby IK

Jonatan Green
Garphyttans IF

David Martensson

11:00
Almby IK
Emil Alpberg

9390 meter

2058769

9051027

1222442

43716

2058761

657868

449687

1222443

1470508

990812

Oliver Pettersson

Jonatan Kraft

Sofie Bodin

Emma Wabhlstrom

Sanna Sander

Ellen Pelander

Pelle Elofsson

Johannes Green

Nils Schagerstrém

Johan Alpberg
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2058770

9030124

9031009

9030418

888704

436046

1222441

441561

611012



